
Eclipse Panels with ClimaPlus Superior Performance/Donn Brand Fineline Suspension System

Call 888 874.2450 for color samples

LEED Credits
 

Compässo™

Compässo Perimeter Trim with Halcyon ClimaPlus Ceiling Panels/ 
Donn Fineline DXF Suspension System

	 Applications
–	Contemporary offices
–	Entertainment
–	Gaming
–	High-bay areas
–	Retail spaces
–	Virtually anywhere

	 Features and Benefits
–	Creates free-form ceiling islands or fascias to  

define space and provide visual impact. 
–	Available in six trim heights: 2-1/4, 4, 6,  

8, 10 and 12. 
–	Costs a fraction of conventional drywall soffit 

construction. 
–	Made to order—arrives onsite pre-engineered.
–	Strong, durable, and long-lasting steel or  

aluminum construction.
–	Guaranteed to fit all USG ceiling systems.

	 Painted Metals Anodized Metals2

Flat White Silver Satin 
002

Polished Aluminum
PM61

Polished Brass
PM21

	 Wood Tones2

Cherry Maple Oak

	 Waste	 Recycled	 Regional	 Rapidly	 Low-Emitting	 Daylight	 Acoustical 
	 Reduction	 Content	 Materials1	 Renewable	 Materials	 and Views	 Performance
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Product 
Information

	 2-1/4	 4 	 6 	 8	 10	 12	

Perspective

Trim 
Profiles

Attachment 
Clip

COMPÄSSO trim

main tee cross tee

COMPÄSSO attachment clip

COMPÄSSO splice plate

field-cut panel

21/4"
4"

6"
8"

10"
12"

diagonal brace 
(included with COMPÄSSO clip)

COMPÄSSO 
attachment
clip

10" or 12" COMPÄSSO trim

11/2" (height) tee

COMPÄSSO 
attachment
clip

21/4", 4", 6" or 8" COMPÄSSO trim

11/2" (height) tee

9/16

9/16

9/16

9/16

9/16

9/16

	 2-1/4, 4, 6, 8		  	 10, 12	

Materials

2-1/4, 4, 6 and 8 painted steel.  
10 and 12 painted aluminum. 

.

Product literature
System brochure: IC400
Data sheet: IC309

Online tools
usgdesignstudio.com

Recycled content
Compässo 2-1/4, 4, 6 and 8:  
20% recycled content; 
10 and 12: 70% recycled content.

Footnote
1. Dependent on location; contact  
your USG representative. 
2. Available for 2-1/4, 4, 6  
and 8 profiles.

For More 
Information
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